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Schwichtenberg, Bjorn

Schiche, Mario

Stiitzel, Mario
Wiertellok, Mike
Kloppot, Max

Morgenstern, Markus

Schmidt, Ines
Miiller, Maik
Jahn, Robby

Wawruck, Kevin
Marschner, Ingo

Frenzel, Virginia
Horn, Riidiger

Rudolph, Mike
Frenzel, Martin
Speer, David

Passau, Thomas
Buchwald, Daniel

Nitsche, René
Stiibner, Felix
Frunzke, Andreas
Stahlke, Robert

Hansch, Andrian
Frunzke, Tanja
Potschke, Melanie
Leupold, Jens
Kirschke, Cornelia

Spielerwertung Friihjahr 2024
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Punkte

65
50
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45
43
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35
33

29
29

25
24

21
20
18

16
15

13
12
10

=W u o

24
16

16
15
14
14
10
13
12

~ ©o

~N~

(3, B

N WA

O =MNNDN

Spiele
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12
20

23
28
24
21
43
20

26
30

33
41
35

32
11

15
15
27
14
30

18

17



